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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 82  (36kg) VORONOVA ANASTASIYA UFO

SHALYGINA ANASTASIYA PFO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOS PETROV ALEKSEY YFO

SKFO

SZFO

DFO

SPB

MUHARAEV BEMBYA

KARDANOV ASLAN

KORNYSHEV BORIS

PLESOVSKIY EVGENIY

MOGUTNOV SERGEY

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 83  (36kg) BABACHANAH POLINA YFO

VOLKOVA EKATERINA CFO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UFO RAKIPOV RADIK DFO

SFO

SKFO

PFO

DFO

LERI SERGEY

GROMENKO VYACHESLAV

ARSLANALIEV RUSLAN

MARKELOV ALEKSANDR

PLESOVSKIY EVGENIY

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 84  (39kg) MINGALIMOVA RENATA UFO

SHAKALOVA UL'YANA CFO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SPB MOGUTNOV SERGEY SZFO

DFO

YFO

SKFO

SFO

KORNYSHEV BORIS

LERI SERGEY

MUHARAEV BEMBYA

KARDANOV ASLAN

GROMENKO VYACHESLAV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 85  (39kg) FISENKO NADEZHDA YFO

SHAROVA VIKTORIYA CFO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PFO MARKELOV ALEKSANDR UFO

DFO

SPB

SKFO

SZFO

RAKIPOV RADIK

PLESOVSKIY EVGENIY

MOGUTNOV SERGEY

ARSLANALIEV RUSLAN

KORNYSHEV BORIS

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 86  (42kg) BORODINA TASISIYA CFO

GRIN' SHTEFFI UFO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DFO LERI SERGEY SFO

SKFO

MOS

YFO

DFO

GROMENKO VYACHESLAV

KARDANOV ASLAN

PETROV ALEKSEY

MUHARAEV BEMBYA

PLESOVSKIY EVGENIY

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 87  (42kg) GOLUBTCOVA ARINA PFO

PATLAY LIYA CFO BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 88  (45kg) SPIRINA POLINA CFO

MOISEEVA KRISTINA PFO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SFO GROMENKO VYACHESLAV SKFO

DFO

DFO

UFO

SKFO

KARDANOV ASLAN

LERI SERGEY

PLESOVSKIY EVGENIY

RAKIPOV RADIK

ARSLANALIEV RUSLAN

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 89  (45kg) AVER'YANOVA YEVITA MOS

TUVAKOVA SVETLANA CFO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKFO KARDANOV ASLAN SPB

YFO

PFO

SZFO

SFO

MOGUTNOV SERGEY

MUHARAEV BEMBYA

MARKELOV ALEKSANDR

KORNYSHEV BORIS

GROMENKO VYACHESLAV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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Code
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RED

BLUE

9 90  (48kg) KORNILOVA EKATERINA DFO

BOL'SHAKOVA ELIZAVETA PFO

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKFO ARSLANALIEV RUSLAN MOS

UFO

SZFO

SPB

YFO

PETROV ALEKSEY

RAKIPOV RADIK

KORNYSHEV BORIS

MOGUTNOV SERGEY

MUHARAEV BEMBYA

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:9

RED

BLUE

10 91  (48kg) ERMOLAEVA ELIZAVETA MOS

KOSTERINA ANNA DFO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PFO MARKELOV ALEKSANDR UFO

SPB

SFO

SKFO

SKFO

RAKIPOV RADIK

MOGUTNOV SERGEY

GROMENKO VYACHESLAV

ARSLANALIEV RUSLAN

KARDANOV ASLAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 92  (51kg) GASANOVA ARZU UFO

ASLAN'YAN SOFIYA YFO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOS PETROV ALEKSEY SZFO

SKFO

DFO

DFO

PFO

KORNYSHEV BORIS

KARDANOV ASLAN

LERI SERGEY

PLESOVSKIY EVGENIY

MARKELOV ALEKSANDR

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 93  (51kg) DINEEVA YELINA PFO

BARKOVSKAYA DIANA SFO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UFO RAKIPOV RADIK MOS

DFO

SKFO

YFO

SPB

PETROV ALEKSEY

PLESOVSKIY EVGENIY

ARSLANALIEV RUSLAN

MUHARAEV BEMBYA

MOGUTNOV SERGEY

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 94  (54kg) KOROBOVA KARINA YFO

HETAGUROVA YEL'ZA DFO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SFO GROMENKO VYACHESLAV PFO

SZFO

SPB

SKFO

SKFO

MARKELOV ALEKSANDR

KORNYSHEV BORIS

MOGUTNOV SERGEY

KARDANOV ASLAN

ARSLANALIEV RUSLAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 95  (54kg) KLIMOVA ANASTASIYA SFO

DEMENT'EVA KSENIYA CFO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DFO PLESOVSKIY EVGENIY UFO

DFO

YFO

MOS

PFO

RAKIPOV RADIK

LERI SERGEY

MUHARAEV BEMBYA

PETROV ALEKSEY

MARKELOV ALEKSANDR

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

15 96  (57kg) UMARBEKOVA ZUHRO PFO

TOLYUSH ONZAGAY SFO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKFO ARSLANALIEV RUSLAN SKFO

SPB

SZFO

YFO

MOS

KARDANOV ASLAN

MOGUTNOV SERGEY

KORNYSHEV BORIS

MUHARAEV BEMBYA

PETROV ALEKSEY

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 97  (57kg) ISPRAVNIKOVA SOFIYA PFO

POLIENKO VALERIYA DFO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKFO KARDANOV ASLAN SFO

SKFO

SPB

UFO

SZFO

GROMENKO VYACHESLAV

ARSLANALIEV RUSLAN

MOGUTNOV SERGEY

RAKIPOV RADIK

KORNYSHEV BORIS

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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Code
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RED

BLUE

17 98  (60kg) SHEPETUN VARVARA MOS

KOZYNCHENKO DAR'YA CFO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SPB MOGUTNOV SERGEY DFO

PFO

DFO

SFO

YFO

LERI SERGEY

MARKELOV ALEKSANDR

PLESOVSKIY EVGENIY

GROMENKO VYACHESLAV

MUHARAEV BEMBYA

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 99  (60kg) NADEL' ELIZAVETA MOS

GALNYKINA KRISTINA PFO BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SZFO KORNYSHEV BORIS SKFO

UFO

SKFO

YFO

DFO

ARSLANALIEV RUSLAN

RAKIPOV RADIK

KARDANOV ASLAN

MUHARAEV BEMBYA

PLESOVSKIY EVGENIY

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

19 100  (63kg) PLASKEEVA SOF'YA SFO

RYAZANTCEVA YELINA CFO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKFO ARSLANALIEV RUSLAN PFO

MOS

SPB

DFO

UFO

MARKELOV ALEKSANDR

PETROV ALEKSEY

MOGUTNOV SERGEY

LERI SERGEY

RAKIPOV RADIK

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

20 101  (63kg) CHEBOTAR' VIKTORIYA CFO

HOVALYG DUGANA SFO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DFO PLESOVSKIY EVGENIY SZFO

SKFO

YFO

MOS

SPB

KORNYSHEV BORIS

KARDANOV ASLAN

MUHARAEV BEMBYA

PETROV ALEKSEY

MOGUTNOV SERGEY

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

21 102  (67kg) MAMAY ANASTASIYA YFO

NOVINSKAYA DAR'YA CFO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SFO GROMENKO VYACHESLAV SKFO

DFO

UFO

PFO

SZFO

ARSLANALIEV RUSLAN

LERI SERGEY

RAKIPOV RADIK

MARKELOV ALEKSANDR

KORNYSHEV BORIS

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

22 103  (67kg) POZNYAKOVA ELIZAVETA SFO

SHIRAKOVSKAYA MARGARITA SFO

RED RSC-I R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKFO KARDANOV ASLAN MOS

DFO

UFO

SPB

SKFO

PETROV ALEKSEY

PLESOVSKIY EVGENIY

RAKIPOV RADIK

MOGUTNOV SERGEY

ARSLANALIEV RUSLAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 104  (70kg) SIMAKOVA ANGELINA CFO

SAPILKINA KSENIYA SKFO

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

YFO MUHARAEV BEMBYA SZFO

UFO

PFO

DFO

MOS

KORNYSHEV BORIS

RAKIPOV RADIK

MARKELOV ALEKSANDR

PLESOVSKIY EVGENIY

PETROV ALEKSEY

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 105  (70kg) AFONSKAYA VIKTORIYA YFO

MIHEEVA SOF'YA SFO BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKFO ARSLANALIEV RUSLAN SKFO

SPB

DFO

UFO

SZFO

KARDANOV ASLAN

MOGUTNOV SERGEY

LERI SERGEY

RAKIPOV RADIK

KORNYSHEV BORIS

-

-

-

-

-
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Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 247  (38.5kg) GEJAEV Dolkhan SKFO
BUGREEV Shakhismail SFO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

YFO MAKSIMENKO VITALIY YFO
MOS
SZFO
SPB
PFO

ARSHAKYAN KAREN
SHISHENIN ALEKSANDR
ASKEROV YEL'MAN
GRISHKOVETC MIHAIL
FEDOROV ALEKSEY

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 248  (38.5kg) VALIULLIN Danis UFO
SAMOLOVOV Rodion YFO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SPB GRISHKOVETC MIHAIL CFO
DFO
SKFO
SZFO
MOS

SMIRNOV IL'YA
RADNAEV BAYARTO
MAMAEV IBRAGIM
ASKEROV YEL'MAN
SHISHENIN ALEKSANDR

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 249  (40kg) GARBUSHIN Egor UFO
AVERYANOV Nikita MOS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

YFO ARSHAKYAN KAREN SKFO
SPB
PFO
CFO
YFO

MAMAEV IBRAGIM
GRISHKOVETC MIHAIL
FEDOROV ALEKSEY
SMIRNOV IL'YA
MAKSIMENKO VITALIY

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 250  (40kg) FOMIN Dmitriy PFO
PASHTEEV Magomed SKFO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CFO SMIRNOV IL'YA DFO
SZFO
YFO
MOS
YFO

RADNAEV BAYARTO
ASKEROV YEL'MAN
ARSHAKYAN KAREN
SHISHENIN ALEKSANDR
MAKSIMENKO VITALIY

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 251  (41.5kg) MIDAKOV Gleb PFO
KURBANOV Akhmed SKFO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DFO RADNAEV BAYARTO MOS
UFO
YFO
SPB
YFO

SHISHENIN ALEKSANDR
SAFAROVA IRINA
MAKSIMENKO VITALIY
GRISHKOVETC MIHAIL
ARSHAKYAN KAREN

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 252  (41.5kg) MAGOMEDOV Rasul SKFO
LISUNOV Saveliy DFO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SPB GRISHKOVETC MIHAIL MOS
PFO
CFO
SZFO
UFO

SHISHENIN ALEKSANDR
GARLYUPIN Mikhail
SMIRNOV IL'YA
ASKEROV YEL'MAN
SAFAROVA IRINA

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 253  (43kg) ALIEV Iskandar CFO
KARACHENCEV Ivan YFO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SZFO ASKEROV YEL'MAN SKFO
DFO
PFO
UFO
PFO

MAMAEV IBRAGIM
RADNAEV BAYARTO
FEDOROV ALEKSEY
SAFAROVA IRINA
GARLYUPIN Mikhail

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 254  (43kg) SHERSTYUK Alexandr CFO
MAKHMUDOV Artur SKFO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PFO FEDOROV ALEKSEY SPB
MOS
YFO
YFO
DFO

GRISHKOVETC MIHAIL
SHISHENIN ALEKSANDR
ARSHAKYAN KAREN
MAKSIMENKO VITALIY
RADNAEV BAYARTO

28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28
27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 255  (44.5kg) FADEEV Artem SFO
POPOV Anatoliy CFO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SPB GRISHKOVETC MIHAIL UFO
SZFO
PFO
PFO
MOS

SAFAROVA IRINA
ASKEROV YEL'MAN
GARLYUPIN Mikhail
FEDOROV ALEKSEY
SHISHENIN ALEKSANDR

27:30
30:27
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 256  (44.5kg) SHUKIN Sergey SFO
PIKULIN Georgiy MOS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SKFO MAMAEV IBRAGIM DFO
UFO
YFO
SZFO
YFO

RADNAEV BAYARTO
SAFAROVA IRINA
MAKSIMENKO VITALIY
ASKEROV YEL'MAN
ARSHAKYAN KAREN

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 257  (46kg) ZAKHAROV Matvey SFO
SHVALOV Egor SFO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DFO RADNAEV BAYARTO PFO
SPB
PFO
MOS
SKFO

GARLYUPIN Mikhail
GRISHKOVETC MIHAIL
FEDOROV ALEKSEY
SHISHENIN ALEKSANDR
MAMAEV IBRAGIM

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 258  (46kg) YUSUPOV Zemir SKFO
KHOROLSKIY Maksim CFO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SPB GRISHKOVETC MIHAIL YFO
PFO
SZFO
PFO
YFO

ARSHAKYAN KAREN
GARLYUPIN Mikhail
ASKEROV YEL'MAN
FEDOROV ALEKSEY
MAKSIMENKO VITALIY

29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 259  (48kg) TROEGUBOV Artem SFO
VERENICKIY Anton SZFO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

14 260  (48kg) TARSHKHOEV Rasul SKFO
DEMENEV Alexandr UFO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

YFO MAKSIMENKO VITALIY PFO
PFO
CFO
DFO
SZFO

GARLYUPIN Mikhail
FEDOROV ALEKSEY
SMIRNOV IL'YA
RADNAEV BAYARTO
ASKEROV YEL'MAN

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

15 261  (50kg) PRIYIMA Bogdan CFO
MAKHAURI Malik SKFO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SZFO ASKEROV YEL'MAN SPB
YFO
UFO
MOS
YFO

GRISHKOVETC MIHAIL
MAKSIMENKO VITALIY
SAFAROVA IRINA
SHISHENIN ALEKSANDR
ARSHAKYAN KAREN

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

16 262  (50kg) SADYEV Mert PFO
AGEEV Valentin YFO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MOS SHISHENIN ALEKSANDR SZFO
SKFO
UFO
CFO
DFO

ASKEROV YEL'MAN
MAMAEV IBRAGIM
SAFAROVA IRINA
SMIRNOV IL'YA
RADNAEV BAYARTO

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

17 263  (52kg) TERENTYEV Vladislav UFO
KACHARAVA sair YFO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DFO RADNAEV BAYARTO CFO
PFO
SPB
PFO
SKFO

SMIRNOV IL'YA
FEDOROV ALEKSEY
GRISHKOVETC MIHAIL
GARLYUPIN Mikhail
MAMAEV IBRAGIM

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

18 264  (52kg) MARKOV Evgeniy UFO
MYTNIK Rodion CFO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SZFO ASKEROV YEL'MAN YFO
YFO
MOS
SPB
PFO

MAKSIMENKO VITALIY
ARSHAKYAN KAREN
SHISHENIN ALEKSANDR
GRISHKOVETC MIHAIL
FEDOROV ALEKSEY

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

19 265  (54kg) GUSEYNOV Azamat SZFO
KIRIMBAEV Roman PFO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CFO SMIRNOV IL'YA SKFO
MOS
UFO
YFO
YFO

MAMAEV IBRAGIM
SHISHENIN ALEKSANDR
SAFAROVA IRINA
MAKSIMENKO VITALIY
ARSHAKYAN KAREN

30:25
30:27
30:26
30:26
30:25

RED
BLUE

20 266  (54kg) GAGIEV Guram SKFO
BAULIN Egor PFO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DFO RADNAEV BAYARTO UFO
CFO
SPB
SZFO
YFO

SAFAROVA IRINA
SMIRNOV IL'YA
GRISHKOVETC MIHAIL
ASKEROV YEL'MAN
MAKSIMENKO VITALIY

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

LEGEND
WP Win on points
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